
Supplier Payments, where a specific charge is £250 or greater.
Period 1-Feb-20 to 29-Feb-20

Authority Vendor Name Invoice
Reference

Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
Description

Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

Northumberland County Council 24/7 PRIVATE HIRE 300000978831603 06-02-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 252.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council 3D TAXIS 300000975613125 03-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 874.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council 5 ST ANDREWS HILL 300000986371478 10-02-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 

Development
  Legal 120001 194000  Legal Advice - External 468.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300000928276075 03-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   HandyPerson Team 300221 140017  Consumable Materials 385.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300000928276083 04-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   HandyPerson Team 300221 140017  Consumable Materials 285.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300000930807244 10-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   HandyPerson Team 300221 140017  Consumable Materials 450.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300000933652070 11-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   HandyPerson Team 300221 140017  Consumable Materials 395.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300000966117069 17-02-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 4,200.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300001011479832 18-02-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 3,850.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300000961394519 20-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   HandyPerson Team 300221 140017  Consumable Materials 280.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300001023096141 24-02-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 2,400.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300000994209173 27-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   HandyPerson Team 300221 140017  Consumable Materials 300.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300000994209170 27-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   HandyPerson Team 300221 140017  Consumable Materials 330.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300001011179469 27-02-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 4,100.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300001023096177 27-02-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 1,180.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300001035450200 28-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   HIS Adaptions 300220 320064  Admin Charge -340.00 Revenue
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300001035450200 28-02-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Sundry Debtors 990330 500104  AR Migration Suspense 3,740.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & P SUTTON 300000978058783 05-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,708.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & P SUTTON 300000978058786 05-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,440.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & P SUTTON 300000978058789 05-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,440.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & P SUTTON 300000978058792 05-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & P SUTTON 300000978058795 05-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,584.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & P SUTTON 300000978058798 05-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,120.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & P SUTTON 300000978058801 05-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,456.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A 2 B (BERWICK) 300000975684763 04-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A 2 B (BERWICK) 300000975684760 04-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 

NORTHUMBERLAND
300000975684276 03-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,599.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300000975684276 03-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 433.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300000975684285 03-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,700.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300000975684273 03-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,875.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300000975684279 03-02-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,033.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300000975684270 03-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,200.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300000975684282 03-02-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,460.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300000975684267 04-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167002  Other Independent Care 260.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

300000975684267 04-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167002  Other Independent Care 144.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A AND B TAXI SERVICES 300000975613343 03-02-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,140.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A AND B TAXI SERVICES 2623713 05-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 798.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A AND B TAXI SERVICES 2623730 05-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,520.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A AND B TAXI SERVICES 2623751 05-02-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,254.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A AND S MACDONALD 300000980420605 05-02-2020 Local Services   Public Conveniences Western 218030 110003  Repair and Maintenance 350.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A SCUDAMORE 300000975684481 05-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,614.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300000978026749 04-02-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,520.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300000978410224 04-02-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,330.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300000978410199 04-02-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 3,800.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300000978026781 06-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 900.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300000978026742 06-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 320.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 PRIVATE HIRE 300000975684643 04-02-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,330.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A2B TAXIS HEXHAM 300000975684755 04-02-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 931.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A2B TAXIS HEXHAM 300000975684752 06-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 627.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 

CARE SOCIETY
2668684 13-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 4,706.36 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 2668684 13-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 2,415.08 Expense
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CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council ABC TAXIS 300000998876589 13-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,461.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 2695417 24-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 480.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 2695417 24-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 1,200.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 2695417 24-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,652.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACORN LANDSCAPES (NE) LTD 300000968230059 07-02-2020 Finance   Former Alnwick Lindisfarne Middle 295095 119000  Grounds Maintenance 270.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACORN LANDSCAPES (NE) LTD 300000968230059 07-02-2020 Finance   Former Alnwick Lindisfarne Middle 295095 119000  Grounds Maintenance 323.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 2606529 18-02-2020 Finance   NCC Property Maintenance 128151 140017  Consumable Materials 919.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 2539417 18-02-2020 Finance   Statutory Compliance - Repairs & Maintenance 128006 110009  Building alterations 1,725.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 2560633 18-02-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 

Development
  Newbiggin Sports Centre 249710 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 266.86 Expense

Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 2652442 19-02-2020 Finance   NCC Property Maintenance 128151 140017  Consumable Materials 263.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACS LTD 300000976206803 27-02-2020 Finance   Information and Applications - Management 127200 145002  Computer hardware 2,964.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACS LTD 300000976206803 27-02-2020 Finance   Information and Applications - Management 127200 145003  Computer software 2,112.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACS LTD 300000976206803 27-02-2020 Finance   Information and Applications - Management 127200 145003  Computer software 4,560.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACS LTD 300000976206807 27-02-2020 Finance   Infrastructure - Management 127300 145007  Land Line Telephone Costs 844.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 300000985092769 07-02-2020 Children's Services   Participation 017025 151000  Other Supplies and Services Expenditure 277.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 300000985092703 07-02-2020 Children's Services   Participation 017025 151000  Other Supplies and Services Expenditure 2,201.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 300000986143046 07-02-2020 Children's Services   Participation 017025 151000  Other Supplies and Services Expenditure 700.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 300000998876926 13-02-2020 Children's Services   FACT Teams Disability 015006 167009  Day Care 1,650.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 300000963965550 17-02-2020 Children's Services   Participation 017025 151000  Other Supplies and Services Expenditure 1,571.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 300000980641178 27-02-2020 Children's Services   FACT Teams Disability 015006 167012  Block Contracts 46,602.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 2673498 13-02-2020 Repairs and Maintenance   Housing Voids 550135 140017  Consumable Materials 329.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 2679536 14-02-2020 Repairs and Maintenance   Housing Voids 550135 140017  Consumable Materials 884.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE ASSISTANCE 2655451 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 11,735.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 2611411 03-02-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 

Development
  Parish Elections 118006 113000  Rents and Leases 450.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 2611414 03-02-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 
Development

  Referendum 118008 113000  Rents and Leases 400.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300000993360181 10-02-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 
Development

  Get Active South - Community Sport Activation Fund 249173 144025  Professional Services 24,886.53 Expense

Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300000966117119 10-02-2020 Children's Services   New Apprenticeship Programme 010034 100504  Learner Allowances 360.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300000966117119 10-02-2020 Children's Services   New Apprenticeship Programme 010034 100504  Learner Allowances 568.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300000966117119 10-02-2020 Children's Services   New Apprenticeship Programme 010034 100504  Learner Allowances 384.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300000966117119 10-02-2020 Children's Services   New Apprenticeship Programme 010034 100504  Learner Allowances 328.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300000949806992 10-02-2020 Children's Services   Science & Humanities 012005 113000  Rents and Leases 33,489.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300000983272268 11-02-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 4,281.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300000935972797 17-02-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 8,562.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300001011565065 17-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   ERS 035101 144034  Commissioned Services 11,544.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300001004424542 17-02-2020 Children's Services   Strategic Childrens Centre 009401 144034  Commissioned Services 9,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300001011565062 17-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   ERS 035101 144034  Commissioned Services 11,544.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300001011565098 18-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Blyth Riverside Resource Centre (Blyth) 300051 144025  Professional Services 330.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300001011701804 19-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   ERS 035101 144034  Commissioned Services 11,544.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300001023095653 25-02-2020 Finance   Small Holdings 128002 144016  Security Services 725.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300001023095653 25-02-2020 Finance   Small Holdings 128002 144016  Security Services 145.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 2680442 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 20,416.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 2680443 17-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 20,416.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300001016593042 19-02-2020 Local Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 1,217.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300001016593046 19-02-2020 Local Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 281.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300001016593049 19-02-2020 Local Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 281.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300001016593035 20-02-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,504.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300001016593021 20-02-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,924.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300001013463970 20-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,760.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADARE INSPIRED COMMUNICATIONS 300000978831686 05-02-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 

Development
  Electoral Registration 118001 143000  Printing & Stationery 340.88 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADARE INSPIRED COMMUNICATIONS 300000978831683 05-02-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 
Development

  Electoral Registration 118001 143000  Printing & Stationery 684.08 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADARE INSPIRED COMMUNICATIONS 300000978831660 05-02-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 
Development

  Electoral Registration 118001 143000  Printing & Stationery 2,314.43 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADARE INSPIRED COMMUNICATIONS 300000978831634 05-02-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 
Development

  Electoral Registration 118001 143000  Printing & Stationery 875.79 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADARE INSPIRED COMMUNICATIONS 300000980775515 06-02-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 
Development

  Electoral Registration 118001 143000  Printing & Stationery 328.78 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADARE INSPIRED COMMUNICATIONS 300000983447115 06-02-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 
Development

  Electoral Registration 118001 143000  Printing & Stationery 1,599.33 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADL TRAFFIC & HIGHWAYS ENGINEERING LTD 300000975464715 03-02-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Accounts Receivable 990004 500166  AR - Autoinvoice Clearing 1,620.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2643417 06-02-2020 Finance   Morpeth Town Hall - Running Costs 294933 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 1,061.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2643418 06-02-2020 Finance   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 504.00 Expense



Authority Vendor Name Invoice
Reference

Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
Description

Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 300000986434253 18-02-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 1,170.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690034 24-02-2020 Finance   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 365.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690040 24-02-2020 Finance   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 303.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690041 24-02-2020 Finance   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 260.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690056 24-02-2020 Finance   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 424.73 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690057 24-02-2020 Finance   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 351.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690058 24-02-2020 Finance   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 272.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690059 24-02-2020 Finance   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 430.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690060 24-02-2020 Finance   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 293.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690061 24-02-2020 Finance   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 283.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690062 24-02-2020 Finance   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 670.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690063 24-02-2020 Finance   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 566.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690064 24-02-2020 Finance   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 416.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690066 24-02-2020 Finance   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 395.19 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690067 24-02-2020 Finance   Property SLA Charges - Dr Tomlinson Middle School 128067 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 266.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690068 24-02-2020 Local Services   Bearl 200870 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 655.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690071 24-02-2020 Local Services   Blyth Workshop 205210 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 371.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690072 24-02-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 609.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690077 24-02-2020 Local Services   Morpeth Depot - Depot Running Costs 225410 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 365.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690078 24-02-2020 Regeneration, Commercial and 

Economy
  Temporary Accommodation 246130 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 433.74 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690080 24-02-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 
Development

  Morpeth Chantry 250390 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 333.30 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690086 24-02-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 
Development

  Bedlington County Library 252210 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 253.75 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690091 24-02-2020 Finance   Hadston Community Centre - Running Costs 294907 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 262.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690094 24-02-2020 Finance   Morpeth Town Hall - Running Costs 294933 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 274.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690095 24-02-2020 Finance   Civic Centre Blyth - Running Costs 294941 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 387.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690097 24-02-2020 Finance   County Hall Running Costs 295060 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 676.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690098 24-02-2020 Finance   Northumbria House Cramlington 295080 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 277.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690099 24-02-2020 Finance   Eddie Ferguson House, Blyth 295081 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 571.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690100 24-02-2020 Finance   Former Alnwick Lindisfarne Middle 295095 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 378.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690104 24-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Mowbray Day Centre (formerly Bedlington Day 

Centre)
300100 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 299.71 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2690105 24-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Lyndon Office Accommodation 300281 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 272.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2702411 25-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Berwick 306603 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 466.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 2656872 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Performance, Finance & IT Management Team 300453 101100  Staff Training & Development 492.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300000994091403 11-02-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   New Northumberland Insurance Fund 990301 500099  Insurance Claim Payments 1,846.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300000993901055 11-02-2020 Housing Management   Blyth North and Cramlington 550060 151008  Storage of Goods 356.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300000993901055 11-02-2020 Housing Management   Blyth North and Cramlington 550060 151008  Storage of Goods 117.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300000993901061 11-02-2020 Housing Capital Works   Capital Works - Kitchens 550140 119999  Internal Premises Recharges In / Out 933.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300001004424410 17-02-2020 Housing Management   Blyth North and Cramlington 550060 151008  Storage of Goods 356.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300001004424410 17-02-2020 Housing Management   Blyth North and Cramlington 550060 151008  Storage of Goods 117.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300001004424382 17-02-2020 Housing Capital Works   Capital Works - Kitchens 550140 119999  Internal Premises Recharges In / Out 933.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300001004424388 17-02-2020 Children's Services   Music Partnership North - Northumberland 010195 113000  Rents and Leases 2,187.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300001004424388 17-02-2020 Children's Services   Music Partnership North - Northumberland 010195 117001  Buildings service charges 611.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300001004424424 17-02-2020 Children's Services   Music Partnership North - Northumberland 010195 111001  Electricity 283.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300001004424424 17-02-2020 Children's Services   Music Partnership North - Northumberland 010195 111002  Gas 18.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300001035842231 27-02-2020 Regeneration, Commercial and 

Economy
  Town Regeneration Schemes 100019 113001  Casual hire of facilities 265.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 300000999578016 13-02-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 
Development

  Coroners 117001 145003  Computer software 454.27 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 300000999578016 13-02-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 
Development

  Coroners 117001 145003  Computer software 302.85 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED RADIATORS LTD 2563432 10-02-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 495.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058126 04-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,973.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058129 04-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,501.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058118 04-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,066.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058121 04-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,074.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058115 04-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,414.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058111 04-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,443.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058172 04-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,708.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058132 04-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,858.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058141 04-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,231.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058138 04-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,805.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058166 04-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,240.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058135 04-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,343.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058163 04-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,733.75 Expense
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Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058185 04-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,026.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058107 04-02-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,261.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058270 04-02-2020 Children's Services   Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 136000  Pupils - Travel 616.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058273 04-02-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 557.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058177 04-02-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,311.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000978058159 07-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,975.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000986143493 11-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 329.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 300000986143493 11-02-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,674.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED WORKSHOPS LIMITED 2672530 13-02-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130005  Fuel Tank Maintenance 748.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED WORKSHOPS LIMITED 2672530 13-02-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130005  Fuel Tank Maintenance 748.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVISE INC 300000910296758 04-02-2020 Finance   Procurement 125040 145003  Computer software 11,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 2672543 13-02-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 125.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 2672543 13-02-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 15.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 2672543 13-02-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 138.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 2672543 13-02-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 33.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 2672543 13-02-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 36.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 2672543 13-02-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 114.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AECOM LTD 300000918040318 05-02-2020 Local Services   Design 202150 100600  Temporary / Agency Staff 8,278.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AFFINITY WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 300000935584794 11-02-2020 Children's Services   Kyloe House School 017011 100600  Temporary / Agency Staff 378.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AFFINITY WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 300000950309020 18-02-2020 Children's Services   Kyloe House School 017011 100600  Temporary / Agency Staff 836.19 Expense
Northumberland County Council AFFINITY WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 300000950309017 18-02-2020 Children's Services   Kyloe House School 017011 100600  Temporary / Agency Staff 378.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AFFINITY WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 300000978831761 25-02-2020 Children's Services   Kyloe House School 017011 100600  Temporary / Agency Staff 836.19 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2606614 03-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 213.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2606614 03-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 204.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2606614 03-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 147.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2606615 03-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 213.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2606615 03-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 244.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2606616 03-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 244.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2606616 03-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2628426 05-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 98.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2628426 05-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 205.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2628427 05-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 374.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 374.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 187.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 70.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 115.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 172.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 70.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 124.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 104.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 86.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 17.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 110.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 357.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 272.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 201.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 132.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 187.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 662.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 156.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 187.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 202.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 194.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 140.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 151.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 94.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 259.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 310.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 422.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 295.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 288.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 132.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 416.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 89.20 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 124.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 98.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 249.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 152.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 608.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 47.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 124.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 124.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 146.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 187.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 265.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 98.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 249.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 194.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 303.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 295.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 202.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 128.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 102.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 220.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 8.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 124.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 124.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 16.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 124.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 248.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 706.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 236.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 239.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 31.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 95.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 31.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 16.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 17.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 137.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 124.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 117.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 311.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 211.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 1,094.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 535.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 122.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 202.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 481.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 177.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 158.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 285.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 282.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 64.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 102.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 173.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 249.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 25.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 484.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 356.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 185.41 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 26.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 323.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 531.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 319.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 121.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 140.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 110.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 113.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 263.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 31.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 634.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 194.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 87.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 794.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 419.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 151.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 201.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 187.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 146.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 306.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 253.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 141.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 141.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 214.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 124.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 136.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 12.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 470.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 124.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 89.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 499.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 17.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 107.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 63.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 135.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 66.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 17.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 238.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 95.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 237.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 329.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 61.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 514.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 124.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 61.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 35.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 124.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 79.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 35.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 131.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 253.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 57.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 249.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 151.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 249.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 33.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 89.20 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 187.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 62.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 159.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 223.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 26.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 306.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 115.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 306.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 107.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 70.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 17.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 136.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 634.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 146.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 313.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 194.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 787.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,299.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 124.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 190.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2642416 06-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 303.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 179.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 157.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 634.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 346.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 183.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 179.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 171.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 301.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 79.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 58.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 125.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 126.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 299.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 175.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 30.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 156.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 81.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 165.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 235.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 238.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 39.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 116.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 327.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 165.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 277.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 113.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 343.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 158.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 211.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 39.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 61.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 85.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 186.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 227.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 186.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 73.18 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 64.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 425.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 259.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 244.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 189.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 244.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 65.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 189.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 126.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 140.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 167.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 814.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 532.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 76.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 379.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 89.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 165.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 117.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 132.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 173.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 117.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 213.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 125.73 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 30.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 30.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 167.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 295.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 165.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 11.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 61.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 65.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 68.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 69.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 222.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 210.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 139.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 311.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 116.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 102.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 244.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 275.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 489.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 151.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 23.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 29.68 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 31.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 83.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 214.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 273.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 201.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 241.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 159.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 22.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 674.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 132.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 23.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 22.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 229.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 96.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 22.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 36.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 183.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 204.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 125.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 217.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 62.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 58.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 424.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 11.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 47.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 14.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 125.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 256.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 62.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 65.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 23.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 103.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 266.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 61.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 102.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 165.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 117.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 227.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 83.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 134.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 129.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 149.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 165.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 15.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 62.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 124.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 138.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 193.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 61.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 177.55 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 210.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 39.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 148.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 151.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 39.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 99.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 102.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 29.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 76.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 118.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 69.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 179.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 141.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 61.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 246.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 209.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 402.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 255.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 120.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 134.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 123.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 111.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 125.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 31.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 155.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 195.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 262.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 149.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 221.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 230.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 83.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 205.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 102.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 175.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 198.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 154.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 22.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 157.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 61.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 235.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 155.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 46.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 177.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 92.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 147.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 22.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 263.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 165.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 83.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 39.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 234.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 62.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 118.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 181.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 158.76 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 306.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 234.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 52.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 57.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 207.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 223.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 220.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 15.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 266.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 349.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 285.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 103.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 82.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 69.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 47.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 222.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 223.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 84.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 172.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 196.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 117.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 244.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 235.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 321.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 215.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 138.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 167.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 538.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 196.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 176.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 195.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 200.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 41.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 78.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 249.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 15.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 27.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 165.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 116.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 125.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 326.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 48.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 165.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 172.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 113.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 236.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 231.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 30.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 344.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 503.30 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 237.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 41.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 352.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 782.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 194.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 44.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 15.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 202.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 56.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 7.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 149.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 235.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 62.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 15.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 336.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 23.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 102.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 231.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 44.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 125.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 118.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 100.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 273.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 126.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 223.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 61.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 179.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 427.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 550.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 78.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 733.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 489.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 103.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 311.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 574.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,551.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,858.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 538.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 47.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 427.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 681.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2655431 07-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 134.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 300000999578599 13-02-2020 Regeneration, Commercial and 

Economy
  Locality Development 103001 165000  Grants to Voluntary Bodies 729.83 Expense

Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 179.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 157.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 634.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 346.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 183.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 179.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 171.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 301.56 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 79.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 58.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 223.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 125.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 126.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 299.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 215.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 30.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 162.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 156.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 81.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 165.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 248.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 235.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 238.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 39.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 116.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 327.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 165.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 284.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 113.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 343.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 158.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 211.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 39.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 61.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 85.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 186.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 227.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 186.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 73.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 64.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 425.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 259.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 244.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 189.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 244.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 65.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 189.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 126.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 140.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 167.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 814.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 532.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 379.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 89.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 165.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 117.12 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 54.19 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 139.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 173.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 117.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 213.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 125.73 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 30.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 30.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 167.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 295.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 165.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 17.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 65.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 68.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 69.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 222.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 210.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 139.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 116.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 212.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 102.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 244.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 489.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 151.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 23.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 29.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 31.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 83.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 214.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 273.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 193.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 241.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 159.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 22.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 674.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 132.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 23.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 22.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 240.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 96.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 22.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 36.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 183.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 204.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 125.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 217.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 157.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 90.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 58.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 424.98 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 11.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 14.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 125.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 256.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 62.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 65.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 23.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 103.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 266.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 61.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 102.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 165.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 117.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 187.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 83.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 64.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 129.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 165.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 23.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 138.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 180.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 124.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 138.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 208.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 125.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 61.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 177.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 210.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 39.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 148.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 151.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 39.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 95.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 102.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 29.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 76.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 78.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 118.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 69.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 179.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 141.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 61.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 246.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 174.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 402.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 255.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 54.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 134.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 123.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 111.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 125.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 31.48 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 155.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 195.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 149.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 173.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 221.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 230.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 83.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 205.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 102.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 175.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 198.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 154.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 22.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 157.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 61.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 235.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 148.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 46.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 177.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 92.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 147.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 22.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 106.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 165.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 83.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 39.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 234.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 62.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 118.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 181.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 158.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 306.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 234.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 52.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 57.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 207.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 223.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 220.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 266.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 349.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 285.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 132.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 249.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 74.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 69.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 47.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 222.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 223.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 84.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 172.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 196.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 117.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 244.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 321.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 215.40 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 167.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 87.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 538.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 196.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 176.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 195.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 186.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 41.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 78.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 78.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 249.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 15.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 27.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 165.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 116.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 125.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 326.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 48.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 173.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 172.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 113.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 236.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 231.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 30.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 337.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 503.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 245.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 41.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 352.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 782.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 194.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 44.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 15.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 202.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 7.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 55.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 149.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 235.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 62.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 15.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 336.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 23.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 102.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 228.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 44.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 125.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 15.74 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 100.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 273.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 126.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 223.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 110.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 61.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 179.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 427.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 708.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 78.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 733.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 489.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 220.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 103.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 574.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,551.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,859.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 538.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 47.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 125.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 427.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 681.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676612 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 134.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676611 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 137.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 2676611 14-02-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 187.32 Expense